
CDBG.DR 13

CHANGE ORDER OR WORK
ORDER AMENDMENT

Project lnformation

Proiect Name JD Estates

Work Order Number
(cDBG-DR 01)

I.1O.E-URG Proiect Address
SE 5th, 6th, 7th, 8th, Whispering Oaks, Hazelwood, Pinewood, Post Oak, Cottonwood,

and S. Bryant

Date t/3/zot7 Requested By Rudy Construction

Date Requested 12/20/2Ot6 Total Budget ss37,002.s1 Cost of Change 563,877 .40

Change Order Type - Description
-.-r-

Circle Type: Field Change 0 Work Order
Amendment

Budget Line ltems Affected: (List All)

Added ltems:

Unclassified Excavation
Construction Signs (16.0 to 32.99 sf)

S1s.oo cY

Ss.oo sD
Quantity:800
Quantity:180

Total: s12,000.00
Total: s900.00

Revised ltem:
Substituted ltem 304-04 PCC Pavement 6" 0-100 SY for ltem 304-04 PCC Pavement 5" >500 SY, changing the unit price from 575.00 SY to S55.00 SY

304-04 PCC Pavement 6" >500 SY 555.00 SY Quantity:4800 Total: 5264,000.00
Mobilization decreased to 535,131..01

--.-.--Z



Change Description

Field Change Order

DateField Change Order Authorization ONLY

Vendor Si nature

DateField Change Order Authorization ONLY

Pro Man r Signature
Change Order

Vendor re

Date
Pro Manager ature

Change Order Authorization ONLY

ect SupervigorP nature
Work Order Amendment

Ll3/2077

DateWork Order Amendment Authorization
ONIY

Vendor S ature

/3/2017

Work order Amendment Authorization
ONIY

ect Ma r Signature

3l2ot7

DateWork Order Amendment Authorization
ONLY

rvtsor natureProiect

7/3/2Ot7Date
CDBG MA f

unclassified Excavation was left out of original bid and the line item changed for PCC Pavement 6" to match the total quantity.

DateChange Order Authorization ONLY

Change Order Authorization ONLY

Date

Date

Work Order Amendment Authorization
ONtY



ProJect o. W.O. fl-io-E-URG
ProJ.ct Dc.cdption
JD Estatea panol r6pair

City ot Moore

Rudy Job Number: 200e

l{o Item Descriotion

f,luov

-l
Added/Modified Pay ltems not praviously included in originel estimaie

Unit Quantitv Unit P.ice E3t. Total

4800 00

800 00
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55.@
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) 5oo
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48.000.00

14,400.m

51.E40,00

1.800.m

180.m

1.350.00

0.00

0.00

264,000.00

12.000.00

900.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

70.@

tL 75.00

10.00

12.00

4.00

10.00

1.00

1.50

84.000 00

-str'?),401'Vo

SY

CY

so

(r*
*

334e2.e0 "$a#eo-?1111'o(

TorALTlffglSIEsrE fnvtt/ s@irai,$zq t

6rtl,4J
,lJ
n/

S o,ura.

1"rt1'{'i'
i** 3o'l-o{ ?'c (u"^e"{ c',

,, " " bo)
Re $^rtl

o l/J
t-1.,''
rle'*

,1^locs. -52{ct tdtoa ) Soo ,.,I&J
---4

'?-aO -OO

1.lo-os Cr"(. .Sg* (. ta- n.w t)

,,6igir{ es{,itu(.

* ltne I tuvr fr4'04 o'too<Y

W,Y;.Y,! Y\"!:l("
t{ oha*'!t 

*
,"J,-J
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2
(G'E)(D*E) (r-F)(G-D

I ,F GDcBA
Oritinal Contract

PAGE Two: Sum of Changes as of 3 JAN 2017

Totalcost
for Proiect

Differen.e
in Cost

Quantity
Used to

date
Difference

in Quantity
Unit
Price

Ertimated
cost

Estimated
quantityUnittonItem DescriPay ltem #l

0.0084,000.001,200.00 70.00CYBase A)4 225-00
23,401.50 -336,598.s0-4,487.98360,000.00 3t2.0275.00SY 4,800.00Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (6" 0-100sY)304-04

0.0010.00 48,000.004,800.00SYConcrete Pavement Removal6 812-03
0.0014,400.001,200.00 12.005Yir (Concrete)Base Re7 818-02
0.0051,840.004.00LF 12,960.00Sawcut Pavement8 820 01
0.0010.00 1,800.00180.00SDConstruction Barricades (Type lll9 740-09
0.00180.00180.00 1.00SDeA)L10 740-10
0.001,350.001.50SD 900.00140 14 Channelizer cones

10,921.65800.00 10,921.65'128.7115.00 0.000.00CYUnclassified Excavation12
915.00 915.00183.00 180.000.000.00 s.00stConstruction S 5 15-32.99 SF)13 740-05

222,772.55 222,772.550.00 4,050.41 4,800.0055.00SY 0.00304-04 Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (6"X>500SY)14
561,570.00Total Line ltem Budget

39,309.90Mobilization
16

600,879.90Total Bud
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